Figure: 22 TAC §102.1

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Texas Peer Patient |83rd Leg -|84th Leg -| 85th Leg- | 85th Leg-
Board Fee | Online | Assistance | Protection | HB 3201 | SB 195 NPDB PMP Total Fee
Effective Effective
5/2018 5/2018
DENTIST
Application by Exam $215.00 $5.00 $7.00 $5.00 $55.00 $8.00 $24.00 $319.00
Annual Renewal $150.00 $4.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $250.00
Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $225.00 $4.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $325.00
Annual Renewal - Late 91 to 365 days $300.00 $4.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $400.00
Licensure by Credentials $2,800.00 |$5.00 [$7.00 $5.00 $55.00 |$8.00 $24.00 $2,904.00
Temporary Licensure by Credentials $750.00 $5.00 |$7.00 $5.00 $55.00 |$8.00 $24.00 $854.00
Provisional License $100.00 $100.00
Faculty Initial Application $115.00 $4.00 $7.00 $5.00 $55.00 $8.00 $24.00 $218.00
Faculty Annual Renewal $97.00 $3.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $196.00
Faculty Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $144.00 $3.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $243.00
Faculty Annual Renewal - Late 91 to 365 days $191.00 $3.00 $7.00 $1.00 $55.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $290.00
Conversion Fee - Faculty to Full Privilege $50.00 $24.00 $74.00
Nitrous Permit $32.00 $32.00
* [Level 1 Permit $150.00 $150.00
* [Level 2 Permit $750.00 $750.00
* [Level 3 Permit $750.00 $750.00
* [Level 4 Permit $750.00 $750.00
* [Level 1 Permit Renewal $50.00 $50.00
* [Level 2 Permit Renewal $150.00 $150.00
* [Level 3 Permit Renewal $150.00 $150.00
* [Level 4 Permit Renewal $150.00 $150.00
Application to Reactivate a Retired License $75.00 $24.00 $99.00
Reinstatement of a Canceled Dental License $450.00 $24.00 $474.00
Duplicate License / Renewal $25.00 $25.00
Conversion Fee - Full Privilege to Faculty $50.00 $24.00 $74.00
Conversion Fee - Temporary Licensure by Credentials to |$2,050.00 |$5.00 $7.00 $5.00 $55.00 $24.00 $2,146.00
Full Privilege




SCHEDULE OF FEES

Texas Peer Patient |83rd Leg -|84th Leg -| 85th Leg- | 85th Leg-
Board Fee | Online | Assistance | Protection| HB 3201 | SB 195 NPDB PMP Total Fee
DENTAL HYGIENIST

Application by Exam $115.00 $4.00 |$2.00 $5.00 $126.00
Annual Renewal $100.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $107.00
Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $150.00 $3.00 |$2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $157.00
Annual Renewal - Late 91 to 365 days $200.00 $3.00 |$2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $207.00
Licensure by Credentials $630.00 $4.00 |$2.00 $5.00 $641.00
Temporary Licensure by Credentials $220.00 $4.00 |$2.00 $5.00 $231.00
Faculty Initial Application $115.00 $4.00 |$2.00 $5.00 $126.00
Faculty Annual Renewal $85.00 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $92.00
Faculty Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $127.00 $3.00 |$2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $134.00
Faculty Annual Renewal - Late 91 to 365 days $169.00 $3.00 |$2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $176.00
Conversion Fee - Faculty to Full Privilege $50.00 $50.00
Application to Reactivate a Retired License $75.00 $75.00
Reinstatement of a Canceled Dental Hygiene License $212.00 $212.00
Duplicate License / Renewal $25.00 $25.00
Nitrous Oxide Cons Sed Monitoring Application $25.00 $25.00
Nitrous Oxide Monitoring Duplicate Certificate $25.00 $25.00
Conversion Fee - Full Privilege to Faculty $50.00 $50.00
Conversion Fee - Temporary Licensure by Credentials to |$410.00 $4.00 $2.00 $5.00 $421.00
Full Privilege




SCHEDULE OF FEES

Texas Peer Patient |83rd Leg -|84th Leg -| 85th Leg- | 85th Leg-
Board Fee | Online [ Assistance | Protection| HB 3201 | SB 195 NPDB PMP Total Fee
DENTAL ASSISTANT
Initial Application $31.00 $5.00 $36.00
Annual Renewal $31.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $35.00
Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $46.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $50.00
Annual Renewal - Late 91 to 365 days $61.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 $65.00
Duplicate License / Renewal $25.00 $25.00
Nitrous Oxide Cons Sed Monitoring Application $12.00 $12.00
Nitrous Oxide Monitoring Duplicate Certificate $25.00 $25.00
DENTAL LABORATORIES
Application $120.00 $5.00 $125.00
Annual Renewal $133.00 $4.00 $1.00 $138.00
Annual Renewal - Late 1 to 90 days $199.00 $4.00 $1.00 $204.00
Annual Renewal - Late 90 to 365 days $265.00 $4.00 $1.00 $270.00
Duplicate Certificate $25.00 $25.00
OTHER
Mobile Application $120.00 $120.00
Annual Mobile Renewal $62.00 $62.00
Annual Mobile Renewal - 1 to 90 days $92.00 $92.00
Annual Mobile Renewal - 91 to 365 days $122.00 $122.00
Duplicate Certificate Mobile Certificate $25.00 $25.00
Dentist Intern / Resident Prescription Privileges $50.00 $8.00 $1.00 $24.00 $83.00
Jurisprudence $54.00 $54.00
Licensure Verification with Seal $9.00 $9.00
Criminal History Evaluation $25.00 $25.00
Board Scores $25.00 $25.00

* Fees not updated pending program updates






